Fiber Optic Patch Cable, LC to LC

DK-HD2533-01-4 EAN 4016032435990





FO super slim patch cord, 1.2 mm, duplex LC to LC, MM OM4 50/125 μ , 1 m

The DIGITUS Slim Patchcable is used in Racks and Cabinets with high density. The Patchcable has a diameter from only 1.2mm. From this case there is more space in the cabinet and the cooling curcle is better

$\label{eq:Best performance and link quality for your network.}$

- Slim Patchcable only 1,2mm diameter
- Duplex
- LSOH

- OM4
- 1m
- Color cable: erika violet
- Connector 1: LC
- Connector 2: LC
- Fiber class: OM4
- Fiber diameter: 50/125μ
- Mode: MultimodePolishing: UPC
- Length: 1 m

ASSMANN IT-Solutions AG | Althardstrasse 160 | 8105 Regensdorf | Switzerland | Internet: www.assmann-it.ch